	DATE
	26 May 2010
	VENUE
	St Fagans (League)
	
	GE Healthcare
	v
	Eclipse Print
	Toss: Eclipse won

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	INNINGS OF
	Eclipse Print
	
	
	INNINGS OF
	GE Healthcare
	
	     

	
	NAME
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS (4/6)
	
	
	NAME
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS (4/6)

	1
	Ali Collyer + *
	Caught
	T Gain
	0
	
	1
	T Gaine
	Ct Coles
	Brian Condon
	21 (2,0)

	2
	Vince Butcher
	Bowled
	A Gain
	14 (1,0)
	
	2
	S Perrett
	Bowled
	Dave Nash
	0

	3
	Mike Williams
	Bowled
	S Perrett
	11 (2,0)
	
	3
	Savana
	Ct Nash
	Brian Condon
	8 (0,0)

	4
	Gareth Coles
	NOT
	OUT
	84 (11,3)
	
	4
	I Gaine
	Bowled
	Brian Comdon
	0

	5
	Niluka Eratne
	Caught
	Savana
	14 (3,0)
	
	5
	A Gaine
	Bowled
	Andy Campbell
	0

	6
	Ian Court
	NOT
	OUT
	18 (1,0)
	
	6
	B Hutton
	C&B
	Andy Campbell
	4 (0,0)

	7
	James Alaway
	
	
	
	
	7
	Ballav
	Ct Vadgama
	Brian Condon
	0

	8
	Brian Condon
	
	
	
	
	8
	Daniels
	NOT
	OUT
	31 (5,0)

	9
	Dan Vadgama
	
	
	
	
	9
	Griffiths
	Ct Niluka
	Andy Campbell
	1 (0,0)

	10
	Andy Campbell
	
	
	
	
	10
	Stephenson
	NOT
	OUT
	21 (2,0)

	11
	Dave Nash
	
	
	
	
	11
	
	
	
	


	Byes
	6
	
	Extras
	31
	Eclipse keeper – Ali Collyer
	Byes
	0
	
	Extras
	8

	Leg Byes
	0
	
	TOTAL
	172
	
	Leg Byes
	0
	
	TOTAL
	94

	Wides
	20
	
	WICKETS
	4
	
	Wides
	8
	
	WICKETS
	8

	No Balls
	5
	
	
	20  ov
	
	No Balls
	0
	
	
	20ov
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	BOWLER
	OVERS
	MAIDENS
	RUNS
	WICKETS
	
	BOWLER
	OVERS
	MAIDENS
	RUNS
	WICKETS

	T Gaine
	4
	0
	40
	1
	
	Dave Nash
	3
	0
	22
	1

	S Perrett
	4
	0
	25
	1
	
	James Alaway
	3
	0
	9
	0

	I Gaine
	2
	0
	14
	0
	
	Brian Condon
	4
	1
	12
	4

	A Gaine
	4
	0
	39
	1
	
	Andy Campbell
	4
	1
	13
	3

	Savana
	4
	0
	24
	1
	
	Ian Court
	2
	0
	7
	0

	Griffiths
	2
	0
	24
	0
	
	Niluka Eratne
	3
	0
	11
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Mike Williams
	3
	0
	20
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


RESULT 
 Eclipse Print won by 78 runs



Notes: 
